LMS202E
LMS202E 15KV ESD Rated, 5V Single Supply TIA/EIA-232 Dual Transceivers
Literature Number: SNLS160C
LMS202E
15KV ESD Rated, 5V Single Supply TIA/EIA-232 Dual
Transceivers
General Description
The LMS202E features two transmitters and two receivers

15 GND Ground pin
16 VS Power supply pin for the device, +5V (±10%)
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
16-Pin SOIC
LMS202ECM
LMS202ECM
48 Units/Rail
M16A
LMS202ECMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMS202EIM
LMS202EIM
48 Units/Rail
LMS202EIMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
16-Pin Wide SOIC
LMS202ECMW
LMS202ECMW
45 Units/Rail
M16B
LMS202ECMWX 1.0k Units Tape and Reel
LMS202EIMW
LMS202EIMW
45 Units/Rail
LMS202EIMWX 1.0k Units Tape and Reel
LM
S
20
2E